
Pangbourne College The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2006 11th November 2006

Race 1  MJ18 4X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 3 Eton Miles 10:09.6 4.9

2 5 Pangbourne Haass 10:21.8 4.8

3 1 Cheltenham 10:49.9 4.6

4 2 Dulwich A Scallan 10:50.6 4.6

5 6 Dulwich B Smithwick 10:51.9 4.6

6 4 Kings Canterbury A 10:53.3 4.6

7 7 Kings Canterbury B 11:20.2 4.4

8 8 Stowe Bennett 11:29.7 4.3

Race 2  MJ18 2X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 9 Eton A Locke/Jordan 10:42.0 4.7

2 13 Radley A Watkiss/Vey 10:56.0 4.6

3 12 Pangbourne A Kluter/Rogers 11:01.1 4.5

4 10 Gloucester Sansun/Cook 11:14.6 4.4

5 20 Wallingford Dieserens/Hares 11:21.1 4.4

6 21 Eton B Plant/Macandrews 11:21.2 4.4

7 11 Hinksey Atkinson/Melms 11:28.9 4.4

8 15 Pangbourne B Harper/Lowe 11:29.1 4.4

9 16 Radley B Woodward-Fisher/Davidson 11:32.2 4.3

10 22 Radley C Sants/Brine 11:32.6 4.3

11 19 Tideway Scullers Brighty/Wentzel 11:34.4 4.3

12 18 Monmouth Sch - Pen Wragg-Smith/Fleming 11:35.4 4.3

13 14 St Edwards Godsave/Bradshaw 11:41.2 4.3

14 23 Pangbourne C Warren/Clarke 11:50.6 4.2

15 31 Dulwich B Hawkins 12:02.5 4.2

16 17 Lea Panton/Alden-Falconer 13:40.6 3.7

Race 3  MJ18 4+ 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 26 Eton A Faire 10:28.0 4.8

2 32 Eton B Burgess 10:59.2 4.6

3 29 Pangbourne Lightfoot 11:01.9 4.5

4 25 Dulwich A Brown 11:05.5 4.5

5 30 Staines Ryan 11:15.2 4.4

6 28 Monmouth Sch Kinloch 11:16.7 4.4

7 27 Cheltenham Lewis/Holmes/Clayton 12:00.8 4.2

Race 4  WJ18 4X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 35 Headington Castle-Miller 11:33.8 4.3

2 34 Haberdashers Monmouth Jarrett 12:26.0 4.0

3 33 Avon County 12:41.9 3.9

Race 5  MJ16 4X- 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 36 Monmouth Sch A Amos 10:58.3 4.6

2 38 Dulwich Duncan 11:09.9 4.5

3 39 Gloucester Thornton 11:14.7 4.4

4 40 Monmouth Sch B Dickson 11:15.5 4.4

Timing and Results 
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Race 6  MJ16 2X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 47 Maidenhead McCoriston/Lilley 11:13.0 4.5

2 46 Lea Vernall/Manson 11:42.1 4.3

3 44 Burway Hicks/O Shea 11:58.5 4.2

4 43 Monmouth Sch A Thomas/Coulton 12:10.0 4.1

5 41 Abingdon Bray/Rushton 12:41.0 3.9

6 50 Monmouth Sch B Dukinfield/Poynton 12:54.7 3.9

7 45 Hinksey Brown/Myatt 13:22.3 3.7

Race 70  WJ16 4X+ 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 57 Msra Roberts 12:09.5 4.1

2 55 Headington Jackson 12:09.8 4.1

3 56 Kings Canterbury 12:48.6 3.9

4 54 Haberdashers Monmouth Klymchuk 12:51.7 3.9

5 58 Maidenhead Henderson 13:01.8 3.8

Race 71  WJ16 4X- 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 52 Haberdashers Monmouth Jaafar 11:41.6 4.3

2 51 Avon County 12:23.1 4.0

3 53 Tideway Scullers Harrington 12:55.8 3.9

Race 8  WJ18 2X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 59 Abingdon Hammel-Parsons/Hammel-Pa 12:18.6 4.1

2 61 Haberdashers Monmouth Buckler/Lelievre 12:20.8 4.0

3 62 Kings Canterbury A 12:35.8 4.0

4 63 St Edwards Searle/Searle 12:57.3 3.9

5 64 Kings Canterbury B 13:07.3 3.8

6 60 Bryanston Kidd/Daly 13:16.9 3.8

Race 9  WJ16 2X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 68 Sir Wm Perkins A Barnsley/Roberts 12:29.1 4.0

2 70 Sir Wm Perkins B Jackson/Baker 12:34.0 4.0

3 69 Wallingford - Pen Parsons/Sangen 12:50.4 3.9

4 65 Burway Wirenga/Simms 12:53.7 3.9

5 481 Reading Blake/Weller 14:28.6 3.5

6 67 Maidenhead McKendrick/John 14:30.8 3.4

Timing and Results 
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Race 10  MJ15 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 84 Burway Wilkie 12:50.6 3.9

2 72 Dulwich A McCabe 12:51.5 3.9

3 86 Dulwich C Weekes T 12:56.1 3.9

4 76 Staines Jones 12:56.7 3.9

5 77 Pangbourne A Rendle 13:02.6 3.8

6 80 Gloucester A Pollard 13:04.2 3.8

7 74 MSRA A Fain 13:08.5 3.8

8 92 Pangbourne B Lenik 13:19.7 3.8

9 101 MSRA E Bashlawi 13:22.7 3.7

10 88 MSRA C Evans 13:28.9 3.7

11 98 Dulwich E Vendramin 13:31.7 3.7

12 89 Dulwich D Waugh 13:41.4 3.7

13 90 Eton D Clifton-Brown 13:41.6 3.7

14 97 Claires Court B Marshall 13:43.7 3.6

15 75 Wallingford Marsh 13:47.0 3.6

16 82 Claires Court A Vafiadis 13:47.5 3.6

17 78 MSRA B Kerman 13:58.4 3.6

18 79 Eton B Lawson 13:58.9 3.6

19 87 Eton C Lee 13:59.0 3.6

20 91 MSRA D Fairburn 13:59.3 3.6

21 106 Dulwich G Collett 14:03.1 3.6

22 73 Eton A McCormick Goodheart 14:07.2 3.5

23 99 Eton E Hambro 14:08.0 3.5

24 102 Dulwich F Chan 14:08.5 3.5

25 104 Eton H Merriam 14:10.7 3.5

26 100 Eton F Sherman 14:15.0 3.5

27 94 Gloucester B Sansum 14:18.3 3.5

28 83 Cheltenham A Haldane 14:40.0 3.4

29 108 Dulwich H Weekes E 14:40.4 3.4

30 105 MSRA F Temple 15:10.9 3.3

31 103 Eton G Masters 15:16.9 3.3

32 109 Eton J Heppel 15:20.3 3.3

33 107 Eton I Fletcher 15:31.7 3.2

34 111 Eton K Howard 15:42.7 3.2

35 112 Eton L McAlpine 16:29.5 3.0

81 Dulwich B Spence NRO

Race 11  MJ14 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 119 Gloucester Marshall 13:04.6 3.8

2 113 Dulwich A Jarrett 13:19.4 3.8

3 128 Wallingford B Axon 13:46.5 3.6

4 129 MSRA D Wilkins 14:23.9 3.5

5 123 Dulwich B Jacobs 14:36.4 3.4

6 114 Hinksey A Myatt H 14:43.9 3.4

7 115 MSRA A Mumford 15:11.2 3.3

8 127 Dulwich D Bowie 15:12.3 3.3

9 116 Pangbourne A Viney 15:14.7 3.3

10 124 Dulwich C Friend 16:18.9 3.1

Timing and Results 
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Race 12  WJ15 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 130 Abingdon A J Van Campen 13:26.0 3.7

2 139 Upper Thames A Shimmin 13:41.0 3.7

3 149 Upper Thames C Poulter 13:48.2 3.6

4 145 Upper Thames B Girling 14:00.5 3.6

5 141 Headington B Parry 14:02.9 3.6

6 144 Surbiton Hs B Redwood 14:14.7 3.5

7 138 Surbiton Hs A Wright 14:17.7 3.5

8 146 Claires Court Rider 14:22.0 3.5

9 135 Maidenhead Campbell 14:22.4 3.5

10 142 Lea B Panton 14:30.0 3.4

11 131 Burway Harrison 14:44.9 3.4

12 150 Surbiton Hs D Higson 14:51.3 3.4

13 147 Abingdon C Wright 14:55.7 3.3

14 132 Headington A Groves 14:57.2 3.3

15 148 Surbiton Hs C Swain 14:58.8 3.3

16 137 St Edwards Mansfield 15:05.3 3.3

17 143 Pangbourne B Heyman 15:12.4 3.3

18 140 Abingdon B Farcot 15:13.0 3.3

19 136 Pangbourne A Wilson 15:18.5 3.3

Race 13  WJ14 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 164 Hinksey B Howard-Merritt 14:07.8 3.5

2 162 Claires Court Clark 14:10.2 3.5

3 160 Upper Thames A Wirt 14:24.5 3.5

4 155 Reading Beard 14:25.3 3.5

5 169 Maidenhead C Young 14:31.5 3.4

6 170 Sir Wm Perkins C O Hara 14:35.9 3.4

7 154 MSRA Thomson 14:37.4 3.4

8 158 Tideway Scullers O Connor 14:46.9 3.4

9 153 Maidenhead A Dobson 14:50.6 3.4

10 167 Upper Thames B Birch 14:57.3 3.3

11 172 Maidenhead D Ryde 15:01.9 3.3

12 161 Bewl Bridge Craig 15:06.7 3.3

13 152 Hinksey A Smith 15:10.2 3.3

14 157 Surbiton Hs Mansfield 15:20.0 3.3

15 173 Sir Wm Perkins D Martin-Taylor 15:23.2 3.2

16 163 Headington B Trotman 16:01.0 3.1

17 156 Sir Wm Perkins A Deyong-Burgess 16:04.9 3.1

18 159 Kingston Wilson-Dykes 16:17.8 3.1

Race 20  MJ13 4X+ 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 202 Cranmore A Sanderson 07:24.4 3.9

2 201 Claires Court Ray 07:38.6 3.8

3 204 Hinksey Swan 07:56.4 3.7

4 203 Dragon Johnson 08:43.4 3.3

5 205 Reading Hudson 09:09.2 3.2

6 207 Cranmore B Bryant 09:50.8 3.0

Timing and Results 
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Race 21  WJ13 4X+ 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 212 Tideway Scullers Roberts 07:36.4 3.8

2 211 Sir Wm Perkins A Clarke 07:44.0 3.8

3 214 Sir Wm Perkins B Eastwood 07:45.2 3.8

4 209 Msra Simpson 08:00.4 3.6

5 208 Headington A Humphreys 08:01.0 3.6

6 206 Avon County Havers 08:09.9 3.6

7 216 Sir Wm Perkins C Jones 08:18.1 3.5

8 213 Headington B Traish 08:36.3 3.4

9 217 Headington D Isle 08:39.2 3.4

10 210 Reading Parker 09:53.8 2.9

11 215 Headington C Rowe 11:12.6 2.6

Race 22  MJ13 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 220 Burway Barras 07:27.8 3.9

2 225 Reading Seager 07:32.6 3.9

3 218 Abingdon V Van Campen 07:39.2 3.8

4 223 Maidenhead Beaumont 08:03.9 3.6

5 222 Dragon R Chitty 08:24.4 3.5

6 226 Staines A Sullivan 09:04.3 3.2

7 227 Staines B Yates 09:38.5 3.0

8 224 MSRA Fairburn 09:40.9 3.0

9 221 Claires Court Higgins 10:40.8 2.7

Race 23  WJ13 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 229 Dragon A A Chitty 08:13.5 3.5

2 231 Lea Courtney 08:36.5 3.4

3 233 Tideway Scullers Metcalf 08:39.2 3.4

4 235 Dragon B Crowther 09:11.9 3.2

5 236 Hinksey C Stojanovic T 09:25.8 3.1

6 234 Hinksey B Stojanovic E 09:44.7 3.0

7 230 Hinksey A Howe 10:43.5 2.7

8 228 Claires Court Broadly 11:46.6 2.5

Race 24  MJ12 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 245 Upper Thames Mottram S 08:42.7 3.3

2 242 Reading Rushent 08:48.8 3.3

3 243 Staines Pettit 08:57.8 3.3

4 239 MSRA A Bedford 09:05.9 3.2

5 240 Dragon Berg 09:11.0 3.2

6 241 Lea Jeakins 09:15.6 3.1

7 244 Msra B Hallwood 09:23.0 3.1

8 247 Msra C Redwood 09:24.7 3.1

9 237 Claires Court Stokes 09:34.9 3.0

10 246 Hinksey B Roberts 15:06.4 1.9

Race 25  WJ12 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 248 Upper Thames Unsworth 08:24.8 3.5

Timing and Results 
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Pangbourne College The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2006 11th November 2006

Race 26  J11 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 251 Reading Maxwell 09:15.3 3.2

2 249 Dragon A Brown 10:02.1 2.9

3 253 Hinksey B Walker A 10:56.2 2.7

4 250 Hinksey A Stojanovik N 11:25.7 2.6

5 252 Hinksey Gregorian 15:12.1 1.9

Race 27  J10 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 255 Upper Thames Mottram J 11:12.4 2.6

2 254 Hinksey Moyle 14:50.1 2.0

Race 28  J9 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 257 Hinksey B Walker L 11:57.2 2.4

Race 30  MJ18 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 277 Eton A Locke 11:35.8 4.3

2 280 Radley A Watkiss 11:56.8 4.2

3 296 Eton C Miles 11:58.2 4.2

4 288 Eton B Seymour 12:02.0 4.2

5 279 Pangbourne A Rogers 12:04.3 4.1

6 278 Kings Canterbury A Groves 12:05.2 4.1

7 293 Radley B Vey 12:10.0 4.1

8 300 Eton D Kent 12:17.2 4.1

9 287 Dulwich B Bubb-Humfryes 12:19.0 4.1

10 283 Avon County Derbyshire 12:19.8 4.1

11 291 Monmouth Sch Reid 12:25.0 4.0

12 294 St Edwards B Bradshaw 12:26.2 4.0

13 286 Cheltenham B Linscott* 12:26.8 4.0

14 282 Abingdon Bray 12:31.7 4.0

15 302 Radley D Sants 12:34.5 4.0

16 297 Kings Canterbury C Lawson 12:36.4 4.0

17 281 St Edwards A Godsave 12:38.3 4.0

18 295 Dulwich C Scallan 12:39.3 4.0

19 299 Radley C Davidson 12:44.6 3.9

20 292 Pangbourne B Haass 12:46.6 3.9

21 290 Kings Canterbury B Sawyer 12:48.5 3.9

22 303 Eton E Macandrews 12:49.8 3.9

23 301 Kings Canterbury D Bow-Berttrand 12:59.3 3.8

24 298 Pangbourne C Clarke 13:06.4 3.8

25 304 Kings Canterbury E Morgan 13:08.2 3.8

26 276 Dulwich A Patel 13:17.7 3.8

27 284 Bewl Bridge Hunt 15:55.9 3.1

Timing and Results 
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Race 31  MJ17 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 309 Maidenhead A Wildbore 12:12.7 4.1

2 312 Radley A Woodward-Fisher 12:14.3 4.1

3 311 Pangbourne A Kluter 12:17.9 4.1

4 316 Wallingford A Ellam 12:18.4 4.1

5 341 Eton Evans 12:18.5 4.1

6 328 Eton C Ellis 12:23.6 4.0

7 308 Eton A Faire 12:31.5 4.0

8 338 Tideway Scullers D Wentzel 12:33.1 4.0

9 334 Dulwich D Bailey-Wood 12:33.4 4.0

10 333 Tideway Scullers C Brighty 12:34.8 4.0

11 313 St Edwards Sephton 12:35.3 4.0

12 321 Monmouth Sch B Fleming 12:37.0 4.0

13 326 Wallingford B Hares 12:37.7 4.0

14 323 Radley B Brine 12:39.4 4.0

15 307 Dulwich A Thompson 12:39.6 3.9

16 306 Cheltenham A Watton 12:41.0 3.9

17 310 Monmouth Sch A Tod 12:41.8 3.9

18 335 Eton D Williams 12:42.0 3.9

19 322 Pangbourne B Smith 12:42.4 3.9

20 320 Maidenhead B Compton 12:43.4 3.9

21 332 Wallingford Diserens 12:43.5 3.9

22 319 Eton B Jordan 12:45.1 3.9

23 327 Dulwich C Noronha 12:45.7 3.9

24 331 Radley C Locke 12:48.9 3.9

25 339 Dulwich E Gleeson 12:54.1 3.9

26 317 Cheltenham B McGrath Howell 12:55.8 3.9

27 336 Pangbourne D Tyson 12:57.8 3.9

28 340 Pangbourne E Harper 13:01.7 3.8

29 343 Pangbourne F Lowe 13:06.5 3.8

30 315 Tideway Scullers A Pearce 13:30.5 3.7

31 318 Dulwich B Williams 13:33.5 3.7

32 329 Monmouth Sch C Davies 13:59.9 3.6

33 325 Tideway Scullers B Silver 14:46.5 3.4

34 342 Dulwich F Smithwick 15:29.7 3.2

324 Stowe B Bennett NRO

Race 32  MJ16 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 345 Burway A Tweddell 12:25.0 4.0

2 364 Claires Court C Hyman 12:26.9 4.0

3 349 Gloucester A Cook 12:29.5 4.0

4 369 Dulwich D McCallum 12:41.0 3.9

5 358 Dulwich B Saunders 12:42.5 3.9

6 355 Burway B Bonner 12:44.4 3.9

7 353 Radley Storey 12:49.2 3.9

8 362 Monmouth Sch B Egan 12:52.6 3.9

9 357 Claires Court B Aber 12:57.0 3.9

10 351 Kings Rochester A Gambrill 13:02.0 3.8

11 352 Monmouth Sch A Amos 13:02.5 3.8

12 363 Tideway Scullers B Sheahan 13:03.0 3.8

13 366 Gloucester C Jones 13:08.1 3.8

14 346 Cheltenham A McWilliam 13:12.8 3.8

15 347 Claires Court A Bayliss 13:15.0 3.8

16 344 Bewl Bridge Couldwell 13:26.0 3.7

Timing and Results 
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17 365 Dulwich C Duncan 13:29.7 3.7

18 361 Kings Rochester B Patel 13:37.1 3.7

19 359 Gloucester B Thornton 13:40.0 3.7

20 367 Monmouth Sch C Battersby 14:00.3 3.6

21 356 Cheltenham B Harrap 14:09.9 3.5

22 370 Monmouth Sch D Dowds 14:51.7 3.4

Race 33  WJ18 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 372 Haberdashers Monmouth Lelievre 13:17.3 3.8

2 375 Lea Chew 13:20.1 3.7

3 374 Kings Canterbury 13:36.5 3.7

4 376 Sir Wm Perkins A Martin 13:40.3 3.7

5 380 Kings Canterbury A Fukishama 13:46.0 3.6

6 378 Staines A Morrison 13:49.6 3.6

7 373 Headington A Brown 13:51.9 3.6

8 383 Staines B Parkes 13:56.5 3.6

9 381 Sir Wm Perkins B Wardle 13:59.2 3.6

10 382 St Edwards B Searle E 14:00.2 3.6

11 384 Headington C Ryde 14:08.6 3.5

12 379 Headington B Culpin 14:12.9 3.5

13 377 St Edwards A Searle B 14:21.7 3.5

14 371 Bryanston Pratt 14:27.7 3.5

15 385 Kings Canterbury B Barnard 14:42.3 3.4

16 386 Sir Wm Perkins C Robinson 14:57.9 3.3

Race 34  WJ16 1X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 395 Staines A Corless 13:07.9 3.8

2 390 Evesham Penrose 13:29.8 3.7

3 400 Headington B Cowen 13:38.5 3.7

4 392 Kings Canterbury A Lloyd 14:00.4 3.6

5 396 Upper Thames Girling 14:11.4 3.5

6 403 MSRA C Pearce 14:26.6 3.5

7 398 Kings Canterbury B Beck 14:36.6 3.4

8 399 MSRA B Ayles 14:57.5 3.3

9 388 Bewl Bridge A Warren 14:58.3 3.3

10 393 Maidenhead A McKendrick 15:07.6 3.3

11 404 Staines B Lafbery 15:24.1 3.2

12 402 Maidenhead B John 15:25.6 3.2

13 394 MSRA A Roberts 15:47.8 3.2

14 401 Kings Canterbury C Parkinson 17:24.3 2.9

15 407 Kings Canterbury E Halfacre 17:38.7 2.8

Race 35  MJ15 4X+ 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 410 Dulwich A Waugh 11:12.7 4.5

2 412 MSRA Bruton 11:38.8 4.3

3 411 Monmouth Sch Coloma 11:44.9 4.3

4 413 Dulwich B Collett 12:06.7 4.1

Timing and Results 
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Race 36  MJ14 4X+ 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 417 Tideway Scullers Cole 12:10.4 4.1

2 414 Bewl Bridge Maunsell 12:22.8 4.0

3 415 Dulwich A Salandin 12:45.4 3.9

4 416 Kings Rochester Colley 13:37.5 3.7

5 418 Dulwich B Wood 14:17.9 3.5

Race 37  WJ15 4X+ 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 426 Msra Christian 12:12.1 4.1

2 425 Maidenhead A Campbell 12:19.5 4.1

3 424 Headington A Van Der Brocke 12:19.6 4.1

4 422 Gloucester Bicknell 12:20.3 4.1

5 419 Avon County A 12:37.5 4.0

6 427 Tideway Scullers Lonergan 12:44.7 3.9

7 430 Maidenhead B Haines 13:03.7 3.8

8 423 Haberdashers Monmouth Egan 13:04.6 3.8

9 429 Headington B Banning 13:11.7 3.8

10 420 Cheltenham 13:53.4 3.6

11 428 Avon County B Gautry/McLennon 14:07.2 3.5

Race 38  WJ14 4X+ 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 439 MSRA B Tutty 12:33.4 4.0

2 435 MSRA A Stringer 12:56.8 3.9

3 441 MSRA C Hughes 12:56.8 3.9

4 431 Gloucester Coates 13:08.4 3.8

5 433 Headington A Kingwill 13:12.1 3.8

6 437 Tideway Scullers Jordan 13:19.2 3.8

7 434 Hinksey Smith 13:28.3 3.7

8 438 Haberdashers Monmouth B Henson 14:08.0 3.5

9 436 Reading Kessell 14:08.7 3.5

10 432 Haberdashers Monmouth A Poyner 14:25.1 3.5

11 440 Headington B Gordon 14:43.2 3.4

Race 39  MJ15 2X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 450 MSRA A Frost/Kerman 11:46.3 4.2

2 445 Gloucester Sansum/Pollard 11:56.6 4.2

3 459 MSRA B Evans/Fairburn 12:04.9 4.1

4 452 Wallingford Marsh/Roberts 12:16.2 4.1

5 442 Claires Court Marshall/Vafiadis 12:16.8 4.1

6 448 Maidenhead McCoriston/Halloran 12:38.6 4.0

7 446 Hinksey Enser/Bradshaw 12:44.3 3.9

8 444 Eton A McCormick Goodheart/Laws 12:52.9 3.9

9 454 Eton B Lee/Clifton-Brown 12:54.1 3.9

10 460 St Edwards B Bowden/Sanson 12:56.7 3.9

11 447 Kings Rochester A Cresswell/Forward 12:57.4 3.9

12 455 Eton C Hambro/Sherman 13:05.3 3.8

13 451 St Edwards A Burrows/Bosman 13:07.5 3.8

14 453 Wycliffe Mitchell/Sim 13:08.4 3.8

15 458 Eton D Masters/Merriam 13:13.2 3.8

16 456 Kings Rochester B Langley/Burgess 13:23.5 3.7

17 443 Dulwich Clark/Zahariev 13:29.5 3.7

18 463 Eton F Howard/McAlpine 13:46.6 3.6

Timing and Results 
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19 461 Eton E Fletcher/Heppel 15:15.5 3.3

20 457 Monmouth Sch B Watts/Dryburgh 16:24.3 3.0

Race 40  MJ14 2X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 466 Gloucester Vines/Marshall 11:44.1 4.3

2 472 Staines Oades/Frost 12:27.0 4.0

3 473 Wallingford Axon/Hares 12:31.1 4.0

4 470 MSRA Cox/Yetman 13:17.2 3.8

5 465 Claires Court Phoenix/Woodhouse 13:25.2 3.7

6 469 Maidenhead Blakeslee/Granger 13:33.7 3.7

7 468 Kings Rochester Mutton/Newman 13:44.2 3.6

8 471 Reading A Rushent/Barnes 13:46.9 3.6

9 464 Avon County Gautry/Burke 13:48.5 3.6

10 474 Reading B Albin/Lawley 15:21.3 3.3

Race 41  WJ15 2X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 476 Evesham Penrose/Bryan 12:37.8 4.0

2 484 Upper Thames Shimmin/Poulter 12:42.4 3.9

3 483 Surbiton Hs A Wright/Redwood 12:55.8 3.9

4 478 Lea Panton/Lindon 12:59.2 3.8

5 482 Sir Wm Perkins A Cox/Fugent 13:33.8 3.7

6 488 Surbiton Hs B McNabb/Needham 13:36.9 3.7

7 475 Abingdon Wright/Farcot 13:45.7 3.6

8 486 Maidenhead B Henderson/Brockwell 13:52.4 3.6

9 479 Maidenhead A Jenkins/Kerns 13:58.0 3.6

10 480 Pangbourne Wilson/Heyman 14:00.4 3.6

11 487 Sir Wm Perkins B Ball/Thrower 14:21.0 3.5

Race 42  WJ14 2X 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 490 Hinksey Howard-Merritt/Spiro 12:47.7 3.9

2 491 Upper Thames A Boyce/Wirt 13:23.9 3.7

3 493 Upper Thames B Fairbairn/Hyde 14:05.6 3.5

Timing and Results 
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Race 51  Division 1 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 3 Eton Miles 10:09.6 4.9

2 5 Pangbourne Haass 10:21.8 4.8

3 26 Eton A Faire 10:28.0 4.8

4 9 Eton A Locke/Jordan 10:42.0 4.7

5 1 Cheltenham 10:49.9 4.6

6 2 Dulwich A Scallan 10:50.6 4.6

7 6 Dulwich B Smithwick 10:51.9 4.6

8 4 Kings Canterbury A 10:53.3 4.6

9 13 Radley A Watkiss/Vey 10:56.0 4.6

10 36 Monmouth Sch A Amos 10:58.3 4.6

11 32 Eton B Burgess 10:59.2 4.6

12 12 Pangbourne A Kluter/Rogers 11:01.1 4.5

13 29 Pangbourne Lightfoot 11:01.9 4.5

14 25 Dulwich A Brown 11:05.5 4.5

15 38 Dulwich Duncan 11:09.9 4.5

16 47 Maidenhead McCoriston/Lilley 11:13.0 4.5

17 10 Gloucester Sansun/Cook 11:14.6 4.4

18 39 Gloucester Thornton 11:14.7 4.4

19 30 Staines Ryan 11:15.2 4.4

20 40 Monmouth Sch B Dickson 11:15.5 4.4

21 28 Monmouth Sch Kinloch 11:16.7 4.4

22 7 Kings Canterbury B 11:20.2 4.4

23 20 Wallingford Dieserens/Hares 11:21.1 4.4

24 21 Eton B Plant/Macandrews 11:21.2 4.4

25 11 Hinksey Atkinson/Melms 11:28.9 4.4

26 15 Pangbourne B Harper/Lowe 11:29.1 4.4

27 8 Stowe Bennett 11:29.7 4.3

28 16 Radley B Woodward-Fisher/Davidson 11:32.2 4.3

29 22 Radley C Sants/Brine 11:32.6 4.3

30 35 Headington Castle-Miller 11:33.8 4.3

31 19 Tideway Scullers Brighty/Wentzel 11:34.4 4.3

32 18 Monmouth Sch - Pen Wragg-Smith/Fleming 11:35.4 4.3

33 14 St Edwards Godsave/Bradshaw 11:41.2 4.3

34 52 Haberdashers Monmouth Jaafar 11:41.6 4.3

35 46 Lea Vernall/Manson 11:42.1 4.3

36 23 Pangbourne C Warren/Clarke 11:50.6 4.2

37 44 Burway Hicks/O Shea 11:58.5 4.2

38 27 Cheltenham Lewis/Holmes/Clayton 12:00.8 4.2

39 31 Dulwich B Hawkins 12:02.5 4.2

40 57 Msra Roberts 12:09.5 4.1

41 55 Headington Jackson 12:09.8 4.1

42 43 Monmouth Sch A Thomas/Coulton 12:10.0 4.1

43 59 Abingdon Hammel-Parsons/Hammel-Pa 12:18.6 4.1

44 61 Haberdashers Monmouth Buckler/Lelievre 12:20.8 4.0

45 51 Avon County 12:23.1 4.0

46 34 Haberdashers Monmouth Jarrett 12:26.0 4.0

47 68 Sir Wm Perkins A Barnsley/Roberts 12:29.1 4.0

48 70 Sir Wm Perkins B Jackson/Baker 12:34.0 4.0

49 62 Kings Canterbury A 12:35.8 4.0

50 41 Abingdon Bray/Rushton 12:41.0 3.9

51 33 Avon County 12:41.9 3.9

52 56 Kings Canterbury 12:48.6 3.9

53 69 Wallingford - Pen Parsons/Sangen 12:50.4 3.9

54 84 Burway Wilkie 12:50.6 3.9

Timing and Results 
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55 72 Dulwich A McCabe 12:51.5 3.9

56 54 Haberdashers Monmouth Klymchuk 12:51.7 3.9

57 65 Burway Wirenga/Simms 12:53.7 3.9

58 50 Monmouth Sch B Dukinfield/Poynton 12:54.7 3.9

59 53 Tideway Scullers Harrington 12:55.8 3.9

60 86 Dulwich C Weekes T 12:56.1 3.9

61 76 Staines Jones 12:56.7 3.9

62 63 St Edwards Searle/Searle 12:57.3 3.9

63 58 Maidenhead Henderson 13:01.8 3.8

64 77 Pangbourne A Rendle 13:02.6 3.8

65 80 Gloucester A Pollard 13:04.2 3.8

66 119 Gloucester Marshall 13:04.6 3.8

67 64 Kings Canterbury B 13:07.3 3.8

68 74 MSRA A Fain 13:08.5 3.8

69 60 Bryanston Kidd/Daly 13:16.9 3.8

70 113 Dulwich A Jarrett 13:19.4 3.8

71 92 Pangbourne B Lenik 13:19.7 3.8

72 45 Hinksey Brown/Myatt 13:22.3 3.7

73 101 MSRA E Bashlawi 13:22.7 3.7

74 130 Abingdon A J Van Campen 13:26.0 3.7

75 88 MSRA C Evans 13:28.9 3.7

76 98 Dulwich E Vendramin 13:31.7 3.7

77 17 Lea Panton/Alden-Falconer 13:40.6 3.7

78 139 Upper Thames A Shimmin 13:41.0 3.7

79 89 Dulwich D Waugh 13:41.4 3.7

80 90 Eton D Clifton-Brown 13:41.6 3.7

81 97 Claires Court B Marshall 13:43.7 3.6

82 128 Wallingford B Axon 13:46.5 3.6

83 75 Wallingford Marsh 13:47.0 3.6

84 82 Claires Court A Vafiadis 13:47.5 3.6

85 149 Upper Thames C Poulter 13:48.2 3.6

86 78 MSRA B Kerman 13:58.4 3.6

87 79 Eton B Lawson 13:58.9 3.6

88 87 Eton C Lee 13:59.0 3.6

89 91 MSRA D Fairburn 13:59.3 3.6

90 145 Upper Thames B Girling 14:00.5 3.6

91 141 Headington B Parry 14:02.9 3.6

92 106 Dulwich G Collett 14:03.1 3.6

93 73 Eton A McCormick Goodheart 14:07.2 3.5

94 164 Hinksey B Howard-Merritt 14:07.8 3.5

95 99 Eton E Hambro 14:08.0 3.5

96 102 Dulwich F Chan 14:08.5 3.5

97 162 Claires Court Clark 14:10.2 3.5

98 104 Eton H Merriam 14:10.7 3.5

99 144 Surbiton Hs B Redwood 14:14.7 3.5

100 100 Eton F Sherman 14:15.0 3.5

101 138 Surbiton Hs A Wright 14:17.7 3.5

102 94 Gloucester B Sansum 14:18.3 3.5

103 146 Claires Court Rider 14:22.0 3.5

104 135 Maidenhead Campbell 14:22.4 3.5

105 129 MSRA D Wilkins 14:23.9 3.5

106 160 Upper Thames A Wirt 14:24.5 3.5

107 155 Reading Beard 14:25.3 3.5

108 481 Reading Blake/Weller 14:28.6 3.5

109 142 Lea B Panton 14:30.0 3.4

110 67 Maidenhead McKendrick/John 14:30.8 3.4

Timing and Results 
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111 169 Maidenhead C Young 14:31.5 3.4

112 170 Sir Wm Perkins C O Hara 14:35.9 3.4

113 123 Dulwich B Jacobs 14:36.4 3.4

114 154 MSRA Thomson 14:37.4 3.4

115 83 Cheltenham A Haldane 14:40.0 3.4

116 108 Dulwich H Weekes E 14:40.4 3.4

117 114 Hinksey A Myatt H 14:43.9 3.4

118 131 Burway Harrison 14:44.9 3.4

119 158 Tideway Scullers O Connor 14:46.9 3.4

120 153 Maidenhead A Dobson 14:50.6 3.4

121 150 Surbiton Hs D Higson 14:51.3 3.4

122 147 Abingdon C Wright 14:55.7 3.3

123 132 Headington A Groves 14:57.2 3.3

124 167 Upper Thames B Birch 14:57.3 3.3

125 148 Surbiton Hs C Swain 14:58.8 3.3

126 172 Maidenhead D Ryde 15:01.9 3.3

127 137 St Edwards Mansfield 15:05.3 3.3

128 161 Bewl Bridge Craig 15:06.7 3.3

129 152 Hinksey A Smith 15:10.2 3.3

130 105 MSRA F Temple 15:10.9 3.3

131 115 MSRA A Mumford 15:11.2 3.3

132 127 Dulwich D Bowie 15:12.3 3.3

133 143 Pangbourne B Heyman 15:12.4 3.3

134 140 Abingdon B Farcot 15:13.0 3.3

135 116 Pangbourne A Viney 15:14.7 3.3

136 103 Eton G Masters 15:16.9 3.3

137 136 Pangbourne A Wilson 15:18.5 3.3

138 157 Surbiton Hs Mansfield 15:20.0 3.3

139 109 Eton J Heppel 15:20.3 3.3

140 173 Sir Wm Perkins D Martin-Taylor 15:23.2 3.2

141 107 Eton I Fletcher 15:31.7 3.2

142 111 Eton K Howard 15:42.7 3.2

143 163 Headington B Trotman 16:01.0 3.1

144 156 Sir Wm Perkins A Deyong-Burgess 16:04.9 3.1

145 159 Kingston Wilson-Dykes 16:17.8 3.1

146 124 Dulwich C Friend 16:18.9 3.1

147 112 Eton L McAlpine 16:29.5 3.0

81 Dulwich B Spence NRO

Timing and Results 
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Race 52  Division 2 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 202 Cranmore A Sanderson 07:24.4 3.9

2 220 Burway Barras 07:27.8 3.9

3 225 Reading Seager 07:32.6 3.9

4 212 Tideway Scullers Roberts 07:36.4 3.8

5 201 Claires Court Ray 07:38.6 3.8

6 218 Abingdon V Van Campen 07:39.2 3.8

7 211 Sir Wm Perkins A Clarke 07:44.0 3.8

8 214 Sir Wm Perkins B Eastwood 07:45.2 3.8

9 204 Hinksey Swan 07:56.4 3.7

10 209 Msra Simpson 08:00.4 3.6

11 208 Headington A Humphreys 08:01.0 3.6

12 223 Maidenhead Beaumont 08:03.9 3.6

13 206 Avon County Havers 08:09.9 3.6

14 229 Dragon A A Chitty 08:13.5 3.5

15 216 Sir Wm Perkins C Jones 08:18.1 3.5

16 222 Dragon R Chitty 08:24.4 3.5

17 248 Upper Thames Unsworth 08:24.8 3.5

18 213 Headington B Traish 08:36.3 3.4

19 231 Lea Courtney 08:36.5 3.4

20 233 Tideway Scullers Metcalf 08:39.2 3.4

21 217 Headington D Isle 08:39.2 3.4

22 245 Upper Thames Mottram S 08:42.7 3.3

23 203 Dragon Johnson 08:43.4 3.3

24 242 Reading Rushent 08:48.8 3.3

25 243 Staines Pettit 08:57.8 3.3

26 226 Staines A Sullivan 09:04.3 3.2

27 239 MSRA A Bedford 09:05.9 3.2

28 205 Reading Hudson 09:09.2 3.2

29 240 Dragon Berg 09:11.0 3.2

30 235 Dragon B Crowther 09:11.9 3.2

31 251 Reading Maxwell 09:15.3 3.2

32 241 Lea Jeakins 09:15.6 3.1

33 244 Msra B Hallwood 09:23.0 3.1

34 247 Msra C Redwood 09:24.7 3.1

35 236 Hinksey C Stojanovic T 09:25.8 3.1

36 237 Claires Court Stokes 09:34.9 3.0

37 227 Staines B Yates 09:38.5 3.0

38 224 MSRA Fairburn 09:40.9 3.0

39 234 Hinksey B Stojanovic E 09:44.7 3.0

40 207 Cranmore B Bryant 09:50.8 3.0

41 210 Reading Parker 09:53.8 2.9

42 249 Dragon A Brown 10:02.1 2.9

43 221 Claires Court Higgins 10:40.8 2.7

44 230 Hinksey A Howe 10:43.5 2.7

45 253 Hinksey B Walker A 10:56.2 2.7

46 255 Upper Thames Mottram J 11:12.4 2.6

47 215 Headington C Rowe 11:12.6 2.6

48 250 Hinksey A Stojanovik N 11:25.7 2.6

49 228 Claires Court Broadly 11:46.6 2.5

50 257 Hinksey B Walker L 11:57.2 2.4

51 254 Hinksey Moyle 14:50.1 2.0

52 246 Hinksey B Roberts 15:06.4 1.9

53 252 Hinksey Gregorian 15:12.1 1.9

Timing and Results 
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Race 53  Division 3 

Posn No Club/Org Crew Run Time M/Sec

1 410 Dulwich A Waugh 11:12.7 4.5

2 277 Eton A Locke 11:35.8 4.3

3 412 MSRA Bruton 11:38.8 4.3

4 466 Gloucester Vines/Marshall 11:44.1 4.3

5 411 Monmouth Sch Coloma 11:44.9 4.3

6 450 MSRA A Frost/Kerman 11:46.3 4.2

7 445 Gloucester Sansum/Pollard 11:56.6 4.2

8 280 Radley A Watkiss 11:56.8 4.2

9 296 Eton C Miles 11:58.2 4.2

10 288 Eton B Seymour 12:02.0 4.2

11 279 Pangbourne A Rogers 12:04.3 4.1

12 459 MSRA B Evans/Fairburn 12:04.9 4.1

13 278 Kings Canterbury A Groves 12:05.2 4.1

14 413 Dulwich B Collett 12:06.7 4.1

15 293 Radley B Vey 12:10.0 4.1

16 417 Tideway Scullers Cole 12:10.4 4.1

17 426 Msra Christian 12:12.1 4.1

18 309 Maidenhead A Wildbore 12:12.7 4.1

19 312 Radley A Woodward-Fisher 12:14.3 4.1

20 452 Wallingford Marsh/Roberts 12:16.2 4.1

21 442 Claires Court Marshall/Vafiadis 12:16.8 4.1

22 300 Eton D Kent 12:17.2 4.1

23 311 Pangbourne A Kluter 12:17.9 4.1

24 316 Wallingford A Ellam 12:18.4 4.1

25 341 Eton Evans 12:18.5 4.1

26 287 Dulwich B Bubb-Humfryes 12:19.0 4.1

27 425 Maidenhead A Campbell 12:19.5 4.1

28 424 Headington A Van Der Brocke 12:19.6 4.1

29 283 Avon County Derbyshire 12:19.8 4.1

30 422 Gloucester Bicknell 12:20.3 4.1

31 414 Bewl Bridge Maunsell 12:22.8 4.0

32 328 Eton C Ellis 12:23.6 4.0

33 291 Monmouth Sch Reid 12:25.0 4.0

34 345 Burway A Tweddell 12:25.0 4.0

35 294 St Edwards B Bradshaw 12:26.2 4.0

36 286 Cheltenham B Linscott* 12:26.8 4.0

37 364 Claires Court C Hyman 12:26.9 4.0

38 472 Staines Oades/Frost 12:27.0 4.0

39 349 Gloucester A Cook 12:29.5 4.0

40 473 Wallingford Axon/Hares 12:31.1 4.0

41 308 Eton A Faire 12:31.5 4.0

42 282 Abingdon Bray 12:31.7 4.0

43 338 Tideway Scullers D Wentzel 12:33.1 4.0

44 334 Dulwich D Bailey-Wood 12:33.4 4.0

45 439 MSRA B Tutty 12:33.4 4.0

46 302 Radley D Sants 12:34.5 4.0

47 333 Tideway Scullers C Brighty 12:34.8 4.0

48 313 St Edwards Sephton 12:35.3 4.0

49 297 Kings Canterbury C Lawson 12:36.4 4.0

50 321 Monmouth Sch B Fleming 12:37.0 4.0

51 419 Avon County A 12:37.5 4.0

52 326 Wallingford B Hares 12:37.7 4.0

53 476 Evesham Penrose/Bryan 12:37.8 4.0

54 281 St Edwards A Godsave 12:38.3 4.0

Timing and Results 
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55 448 Maidenhead McCoriston/Halloran 12:38.6 4.0

56 295 Dulwich C Scallan 12:39.3 4.0

57 323 Radley B Brine 12:39.4 4.0

58 307 Dulwich A Thompson 12:39.6 3.9

59 306 Cheltenham A Watton 12:41.0 3.9

60 369 Dulwich D McCallum 12:41.0 3.9

61 310 Monmouth Sch A Tod 12:41.8 3.9

62 335 Eton D Williams 12:42.0 3.9

63 484 Upper Thames Shimmin/Poulter 12:42.4 3.9

64 322 Pangbourne B Smith 12:42.4 3.9

65 358 Dulwich B Saunders 12:42.5 3.9

66 320 Maidenhead B Compton 12:43.4 3.9

67 332 Wallingford Diserens 12:43.5 3.9

68 446 Hinksey Enser/Bradshaw 12:44.3 3.9

69 355 Burway B Bonner 12:44.4 3.9

70 299 Radley C Davidson 12:44.6 3.9

71 427 Tideway Scullers Lonergan 12:44.7 3.9

72 319 Eton B Jordan 12:45.1 3.9

73 415 Dulwich A Salandin 12:45.4 3.9

74 327 Dulwich C Noronha 12:45.7 3.9

75 292 Pangbourne B Haass 12:46.6 3.9

76 490 Hinksey Howard-Merritt/Spiro 12:47.7 3.9

77 290 Kings Canterbury B Sawyer 12:48.5 3.9

78 331 Radley C Locke 12:48.9 3.9

79 353 Radley Storey 12:49.2 3.9

80 303 Eton E Macandrews 12:49.8 3.9

81 362 Monmouth Sch B Egan 12:52.6 3.9

82 444 Eton A McCormick Goodheart/Laws 12:52.9 3.9

83 339 Dulwich E Gleeson 12:54.1 3.9

84 454 Eton B Lee/Clifton-Brown 12:54.1 3.9

85 317 Cheltenham B McGrath Howell 12:55.8 3.9

86 483 Surbiton Hs A Wright/Redwood 12:55.8 3.9

87 460 St Edwards B Bowden/Sanson 12:56.7 3.9

88 435 MSRA A Stringer 12:56.8 3.9

89 441 MSRA C Hughes 12:56.8 3.9

90 357 Claires Court B Aber 12:57.0 3.9

91 447 Kings Rochester A Cresswell/Forward 12:57.4 3.9

92 336 Pangbourne D Tyson 12:57.8 3.9

93 478 Lea Panton/Lindon 12:59.2 3.8

94 301 Kings Canterbury D Bow-Berttrand 12:59.3 3.8

95 340 Pangbourne E Harper 13:01.7 3.8

96 351 Kings Rochester A Gambrill 13:02.0 3.8

97 352 Monmouth Sch A Amos 13:02.5 3.8

98 363 Tideway Scullers B Sheahan 13:03.0 3.8

99 430 Maidenhead B Haines 13:03.7 3.8

100 423 Haberdashers Monmouth Egan 13:04.6 3.8

101 455 Eton C Hambro/Sherman 13:05.3 3.8

102 298 Pangbourne C Clarke 13:06.4 3.8

103 343 Pangbourne F Lowe 13:06.5 3.8

104 451 St Edwards A Burrows/Bosman 13:07.5 3.8

105 395 Staines A Corless 13:07.9 3.8

106 366 Gloucester C Jones 13:08.1 3.8

107 304 Kings Canterbury E Morgan 13:08.2 3.8

108 453 Wycliffe Mitchell/Sim 13:08.4 3.8

109 431 Gloucester Coates 13:08.4 3.8

110 429 Headington B Banning 13:11.7 3.8

Timing and Results 
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111 433 Headington A Kingwill 13:12.1 3.8

112 346 Cheltenham A McWilliam 13:12.8 3.8

113 458 Eton D Masters/Merriam 13:13.2 3.8

114 347 Claires Court A Bayliss 13:15.0 3.8

115 470 MSRA Cox/Yetman 13:17.2 3.8

116 372 Haberdashers Monmouth Lelievre 13:17.3 3.8

117 276 Dulwich A Patel 13:17.7 3.8

118 437 Tideway Scullers Jordan 13:19.2 3.8

119 375 Lea Chew 13:20.1 3.7

120 456 Kings Rochester B Langley/Burgess 13:23.5 3.7

121 491 Upper Thames A Boyce/Wirt 13:23.9 3.7

122 465 Claires Court Phoenix/Woodhouse 13:25.2 3.7

123 344 Bewl Bridge Couldwell 13:26.0 3.7

124 434 Hinksey Smith 13:28.3 3.7

125 443 Dulwich Clark/Zahariev 13:29.5 3.7

126 365 Dulwich C Duncan 13:29.7 3.7

127 390 Evesham Penrose 13:29.8 3.7

128 315 Tideway Scullers A Pearce 13:30.5 3.7

129 318 Dulwich B Williams 13:33.5 3.7

130 469 Maidenhead Blakeslee/Granger 13:33.7 3.7

131 482 Sir Wm Perkins A Cox/Fugent 13:33.8 3.7

132 374 Kings Canterbury 13:36.5 3.7

133 488 Surbiton Hs B McNabb/Needham 13:36.9 3.7

134 361 Kings Rochester B Patel 13:37.1 3.7

135 416 Kings Rochester Colley 13:37.5 3.7

136 400 Headington B Cowen 13:38.5 3.7

137 359 Gloucester B Thornton 13:40.0 3.7

138 376 Sir Wm Perkins A Martin 13:40.3 3.7

139 468 Kings Rochester Mutton/Newman 13:44.2 3.6

140 475 Abingdon Wright/Farcot 13:45.7 3.6

141 380 Kings Canterbury A Fukishama 13:46.0 3.6

142 463 Eton F Howard/McAlpine 13:46.6 3.6

143 471 Reading A Rushent/Barnes 13:46.9 3.6

144 464 Avon County Gautry/Burke 13:48.5 3.6

145 378 Staines A Morrison 13:49.6 3.6

146 373 Headington A Brown 13:51.9 3.6

147 486 Maidenhead B Henderson/Brockwell 13:52.4 3.6

148 420 Cheltenham 13:53.4 3.6

149 383 Staines B Parkes 13:56.5 3.6

150 479 Maidenhead A Jenkins/Kerns 13:58.0 3.6

151 381 Sir Wm Perkins B Wardle 13:59.2 3.6

152 329 Monmouth Sch C Davies 13:59.9 3.6

153 382 St Edwards B Searle E 14:00.2 3.6

154 367 Monmouth Sch C Battersby 14:00.3 3.6

155 392 Kings Canterbury A Lloyd 14:00.4 3.6

156 480 Pangbourne Wilson/Heyman 14:00.4 3.6

157 493 Upper Thames B Fairbairn/Hyde 14:05.6 3.5

158 428 Avon County B Gautry/McLennon 14:07.2 3.5

159 438 Haberdashers Monmouth B Henson 14:08.0 3.5

160 384 Headington C Ryde 14:08.6 3.5

161 436 Reading Kessell 14:08.7 3.5

162 356 Cheltenham B Harrap 14:09.9 3.5

163 396 Upper Thames Girling 14:11.4 3.5

164 379 Headington B Culpin 14:12.9 3.5

165 418 Dulwich B Wood 14:17.9 3.5

166 487 Sir Wm Perkins B Ball/Thrower 14:21.0 3.5

Timing and Results 
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167 377 St Edwards A Searle B 14:21.7 3.5

168 432 Haberdashers Monmouth A Poyner 14:25.1 3.5

169 403 MSRA C Pearce 14:26.6 3.5

170 371 Bryanston Pratt 14:27.7 3.5

171 398 Kings Canterbury B Beck 14:36.6 3.4

172 385 Kings Canterbury B Barnard 14:42.3 3.4

173 440 Headington B Gordon 14:43.2 3.4

174 325 Tideway Scullers B Silver 14:46.5 3.4

175 370 Monmouth Sch D Dowds 14:51.7 3.4

176 399 MSRA B Ayles 14:57.5 3.3

177 386 Sir Wm Perkins C Robinson 14:57.9 3.3

178 388 Bewl Bridge A Warren 14:58.3 3.3

179 393 Maidenhead A McKendrick 15:07.6 3.3

180 461 Eton E Fletcher/Heppel 15:15.5 3.3

181 474 Reading B Albin/Lawley 15:21.3 3.3

182 404 Staines B Lafbery 15:24.1 3.2

183 402 Maidenhead B John 15:25.6 3.2

184 342 Dulwich F Smithwick 15:29.7 3.2

185 394 MSRA A Roberts 15:47.8 3.2

186 284 Bewl Bridge Hunt 15:55.9 3.1

187 457 Monmouth Sch B Watts/Dryburgh 16:24.3 3.0

188 401 Kings Canterbury C Parkinson 17:24.3 2.9

189 407 Kings Canterbury E Halfacre 17:38.7 2.8

324 Stowe B Bennett NRO

Timing and Results 
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